
E43RG63248LW2M170-R 24BIT RGB Interface
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E43RG63248LW2M170-R

NOTE: 1.Interface: 24BIT RGB 

2.VCC=3.3V

VLED-1

VLED+2

GND3

VDD4

GND36

XR(NC)37

YD(NC)38

XL(NC)39

YU(NC)40

GND29

PCLK30

DISP31

HSYNC32

VSYNC33

DE34

NC35

R05

R16

R27

R38

R49

R510

R611

R712

G013

G114

G215

G316

G417

G518

G619

G720

B021

B122

B223

B324

B425

B526

B627

B728

LX 1

GND 2

SHDN FB 34

SS5

IN6

APW7209

LCM PIN
D1

RB500V-40

L1
10UH/20UH

BL VR
100R

C1

1UF/50V
LEDA

VCC

VCC

LEDA

LEDK

R
G

B
 C

on
tro

l

LEDK
LEDA

VCC
R0
R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
G0
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
B0
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7

VCC
PCLK

HSYNC
VSYNC
DE


